BREAKFAST

Breakfast available everyday from g:30am - 11:30am

Bacon bap £6

served in a brioche bap. gfoa

Sausage bap £6.50

served in a brioche bap. gfoa

Sausage & bacon bap £10

served in a brioche bap. gfoa

Americano Reg
Large

Latte Reg
Large

Cappuccino Reg
Large

Flat white

Espresso Single
Double

Mocha Reg
Large

Hot Chocolate Reg
Large
Kids

add cream and marshmallows 20p

Iced latte

Babyccino

Tea

Decaffeinated Tea

Decaffeinated coffee available at
no extra cost

Vege sausage bap £6.50

served in a brioche bap v, gfoa

Toasted teacake £4

Toast £4.50

served with butter, jam or marmalade

£2.75
£3.00

£3.15
£3.40

£3.15
£3.40

£3.15

£2.40
£2.70

£3.70
£4.00

£3.60
£4.00
£2.50
£3.40
£1.00

£2.55
£2.75

Specialty Teas £2.75
Summer berries
Earl grey
Lemon & ginger
Peppermint
Mango & citrus
Green tea
Cranberry, raspberry &
elderflower
Camomile

Syrup shots 8op
Caramel
Popcorn
Vanilla
Hazelnut

Toasted marshmallow
Gingerbread
Spiced pumpkin
Peppermint
Amaretto
Chocolate
Cinnamon
Sugar free hazelnut
Sugar free caramel
Sugar free vanilla



