BREAKFAST

Breakfast available everyday from 9:30am - 11:30am

Bacon bap £6 served in a brioche bap. gfoa

Sausage bap £6.50 served in a brioche bap. gfoa

Sausage & bacon bap £10 served in a brioche bap. gfoa

Vege sausage bap £6.50 served in a brioche bap v, gfoa

Toasted teacake £4

Toast £4.50 served with butter, jam or marmalade

Americano	Reg Large	£2.75 £3.00	Specialty Teas £2.75 Summer berries Earl grey Lemon & ginger Peppermint Mango & citrus Green tea Cranberry, raspberry & elderflower Camomile
Latte	Reg Large	£3.15 £3.40	
Cappuccino	Reg Large	£3.15 £3.40	
Flat white		£3.15	
Espresso	Single Double	£2.40 £2.70	
Mocha	Reg Large	£3.70 £4.00	Syrup shots 80p
Hot Chocolate	Reg Large Kids	£3.60 £4.00 £2.50	Caramel Popcorn Vanilla
add cream and marshmallows 20p		22.90	Hazelnut
Iced latte		£3.40	Toasted marshmallow
Babyccino		£1.00	Gingerbread Spiced pumpkin
Tea Decaffeinated Tea		£2.55 £2.75	Peppermint Amaretto
Decaffeinated coffee available at no extra cost			Chocolate Cinnamon Sugar free hazelnut Sugar free caramel Sugar free vanilla